FY 2018 PM SITE VISIT SCHEDULE

TRIP

DISTRICT NAME

Anchorage
Chugach

Kenai Peninsula
Galena
Tanana City
Fairbanks
Valdez City

Pelican City

North Slope Borough

Proposed Site Visit Date

1/22-24/2018
1/25-26/2018

2/27-3/1/2018
3/20-21/2018
3/22/2018
3/23826-26/2018
4/17/2018

4/28/2017

5/8-10/2018



